
 

Damiansville School Calendar 
2025-2026 

 
Student School Year: August 13, 2025 - May 27, 2026 

School Day: 8:25-3:20 
 

Wed. July 30 School Wide In-Person Registration: 3:00-7:00 p.m. 
 
Mon. Aug. 11 Open House 6:00 
Mon. Aug. 11 Teacher Institute 
Wed. Aug. 13 Full Day Student Attendance 
Thurs. Aug. 21 Student & Class Pictures 
Fri. Aug. 29 SIP Day- Dismissal @ 11:45 
Mon. Sept. 1 Labor Day- No School 
Wed. Sept. 11 1st Quarter Midterm 
Thurs. Sept. 18 Picture Retake Day 
Fri. Oct. 10 SIP Day- Dismissal @ 11:45 
Mon. Oct. 13 Columbus Day- No School 
Fri. Oct. 17 End of 1st Quarter 
Oct. 22 or 23 P/T Conferences 
Fri. Oct. 24 Teacher Institute- No School 
Tues. Nov. 11 Veterans Day- No School 
Wed. Nov. 12 2nd Quarter Midterm 
Nov. 26-28 Thanksgiving Break- No School 
Fri. Dec. 19 End of 2nd Quarter- Dismissal @ 1:45 
Dec. 22- Jan. 2 Winter Break- No School 
Mon. Jan. 5 Teacher Institute- No School 
Tues. Jan. 6 School Resumes 
Fri. Jan. 16 SIP Day- Dismissal @ 11:45 
Mon. Jan. 19  Martin Luther King’s Birthday- No School 
Wed. Feb. 4 3rd Quarter Midterm 
Fri. Feb. 13 Teacher Institute- No School 
Mon. Feb. 16 President’s Day- No School 
Fri. Mar. 6 SIP Day- Dismissal @ 11:45  
Mon. Mar. 9 No School 
Fri. Mar. 13        End of Quarter 3 
Wed. Apr. 1 Dismissal @ 1:45 
April  2-6 Spring Break 
Wed. Apr. 22 4th Quarter Midterm 
Fri. May 1 SIP Day- Dismissal @ 11:45 
Tues. May 19 Last day of school (using no emergency days/snow days) 
Wed. May 27 Last day of school (using 5 emergency days/snow days)  
 
Important Dates: All Tentative & Subject to change 
Christmas Concert- (K-5 & band) Thurs, Dec. 11- 1:30 pm & 6:30 pm 
Spring Concert- (K-5 & band) Thurs, May 7- 1:30 pm & 6:30 pm 
8th Grade Graduation- Wed, May 13 @ 7:00 pm 
 

Updated: 4/30/25 


